Mule Lighting , Inc. 46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905 800 556-7690 P 401 941-2929 F www.mulelighting.com
  product features
• Superior 55 foot center-to-center spacing
• Made in the USA
• 5 year warranty
• Meets American Recovery & Reinvestment Act of 2009 (ARRA)
requirements and Buy American Recovery Act provisions
MODEL OPERATION POWER RATING HOUSING COLOR OPTIONS
  ordering information
4"
12 1/4"
CHARGER
BATTERY BACKUP MODELS
AC MODELS
NICAD
BATTER PACK
CEILING
6 1/2"
DP= Damp Location
DG= Battery Diagnostics (BB Models Only)
SB120= Security Lighting with Control Switch for Standard BB
Operation (120V)
SD277= Security Lighting with Control Switch for Standard BB
Operation (277V)
SD= Security Lighting with Control Switch for BB Operation with
DG Option (120/277V)
AC = AC Supply
BL = Black
120/277
AC Models
4 = 4 Watts
7 = 7 Watts
Battery Backup Models
and Black
Mule Lighting , Inc. 46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905 800 556-7690 P 401 941-2929 F www.mulelighting.com
Model Mtg. Ht.
SPACING
Path of Egress Width
3 Ft. 6 Ft. 10 Ft.
 L2 9' 50' 40' 25'
 L3* 9' 55' 50' 40'
NOTE: TESTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH IES STANDARD LM-79-08 FOR  SOLID STATE
LIGHTING PRODUCTS. FOR REFERENCE ONLY.  STANDARD REFLECTANCES 80/50/20.
Mule IS NOT RESPONSIBLE  FOR SPECIFIC CONDITIONS THAT MAY ALTER THE
RESULTS. COMPLETE IES PHOTOMETRIC DATA AVAILABLE AT  www.mulelighting.com
FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE.
 spacing guide
CONSTRUCTION
ILLUMINATION
ELECTRICAL
   INPUT
   BATTERY
   EMERGENCY
INSTALLATION
OPTIONS
   DAMP LOCATION
  SECURITY/NIGHT LIGHTING
SELF-DIAGNOSTICS
SUGGESTED SPECIFICATIONS
50,000
momentary